ndiccio24

pizza - your way . always

Menu
—=# A Y Andiccio24.co.zas

JOHANNESBURG
Bedfordview 011 450 1287
Blackheath 011 476 1157
Boksburg 011823 1031
Bryanston 011463 5141
011 463 6206
Fourways 011 658 1634
Grayston 011784 1530

Greenside
Greenstone
Hyde Park
lllovo

Kyalami
Leaping Frog

011 646 5359
011 524 6567
011 327 6206
011 447 4603
011 327 6082
011 466 0151
011 465 7665

Malibongwe 011 791 2582
Meyersdal 011 869 1179
Morningside 011 783 8802
(WestRd South) 011 883 3681
Micrand, NewRoad* 011 702 3224
Northriding  Opening Soon
Norwood 011483 2424

FREE ORDER
-4
# Download on the
v A o App Store
‘w @ k GETITON
>
DELIVERY  ONLINE EEEg oy
PRETORIA
Randpark Ridge 011 794 2611 Hazelwood 012 346 0444
Rivonia 011202 5176 012 348 5668
Sunninghill 011 234 0610 Lynnwood 012 816 5080
CAPE TOWN
Green Point 021 433 1774 DUBAI

Observatory* 021 448 7037
Sunset Beach*021 525 9649

Dubai Marina (+971) 4 874 2424



Margherita Large
Base, tomato & cheese

Margherita Medium
Base, tomato & cheese

Calzone
Base, tomato & cheese

Chakalaka
Spicy base, tomato & cheese

Pizza Wrap
Base, tomato & cheese

Rosso
Base & tomato

Herb Focaccia
Base, herbs & olive oil

Garlic Focaccia
Base, herbs & garlic

Cheese Focaccia
Base, herbs & cheese

Peri-Peri Sauce

250 ml bottle
50 ml bottle

89

79

89

89

79

57

49

62

79

15

cheale

YOUR OWN...

Vegherita 99
Base, tomato & vegan cheese

Banting Vegherita 128
Any banting base, tomato &
vegan cheese

Cauliflower

Coriander & Basil

Garlic

Pumpkin

Tomato & Olive

Zucchini

Gluten-free Vegherita 115
Base, tomato & vegan cheese

Wholewheat Vegherita 99
Base, tomato & vegan cheese

Choose your base -
pizza, pasta, salad or
ciabatta

R Sl

Banting & Health

Banting Margherita 116
Any banting base, tomato &
cheese

Cauliflower

Coriander & Basil

Garlic

Pumpkin

Tomato & Olive

Zucchini

Gluten-free Margherita 99
Base, tomato & cheese

Wholewheat Margherita 89
Base, tomato & cheese

Banting Focaccia 76
Any banting base, herbs &
olive oil

Cauliflower

Coriander & Basil

Garlic

Pumpkin

Tomato & Olive

Zucchini

Gluten-free Focaccia 68
Base, herbs & olive oil

Wholewheat Focaccia 55
Base, herbs & olive oil




Pasta

Our pastas, together with a sauce of your choice,
are topped with mozzarella cheese, oven-baked
& served with parmesan cheese.

[ Choose your Pasta ] [ Choose your Sauce ]

Penne 88 Aurora
Penne (Gluten-free) 99  Tomato & Cream Sauce
Spaghetti gg Crema

Cream Sauce
Napoletana
Tomato Sauce
- add additional toppings at an extra cost -
Beef Lasagne 98

J

Ciabatta

Toasted ltalian ciabatta roll with mozzarella cheese 62
- add additional toppings at an extra cost -

J

Salad

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, onion &
micro greens 68
- add additional toppings at an extra cost -

J

Meze

Create your own meze platter from the choice of
toppings (price as per selection)

Soup

Homemade soup served with an oven-baked
ciabatta roll 82
Choose from our delicious selection of flavours
Butternut ¢ Chicken ¢ Minestrone

Spicy Chilli Bean ® Tomato & Basil

J




STEP

Choose your
favourite toppings
& taste the magic

Toppings

Bocconcini Mozzarella Balls

Brie

Camembert

Cheddar

Cream Cheese & Chives
Feta

Gorgonzola

Halloumi

Mozzarella

Mini Mozzarella
Parmigiano (Imported)
Pecorino

Vegan Cheese
Yoghurt

Balsamic Glaze
Basil

Chillies
Chives
Coriander
Garlic

Garlic Roasted
Pesto

Rocket
Rosemary
Spring Onion
Za'atar

44
36
36
24
24
20
26
28
38
18
48
24
58
12

12
12
12
12
10
12
14
26
14
10
10
18

Anchovies

Bacon

Beef Strips

Biltong

Boerewors

Chicken

Chicken Barbeque
Chicken Livers Peri-Peri
Chicken Mayo
Chicken Sweet Chilli
Chicken Tikka
Chourico

Eggx 2

Ham

Lamb Strips
Meatballs Napoletana
Mince

Parma Ham (Imported 70g)

Pepperoni
Prawns
Pulled Pork
Salami
Seafood Mix

Smoked Salmon (Norwegian)

Spare Rib
Tuna

24
28
28
26
24
25
26
18
26
26
26
22
12
20
46
34
30
75
22
75
30
24
72
75
36
42

Vieat, Fish & Poulty

Almonds Roasted
Artichokes
Avocado

Baby Marrow
Bananas

Brinjals

Capers
Caramelised Onions
Cherry Tomatoes
Corn

Cranberry Sauce
Fig Preserve

Green Peppers
Jalapefios
Mushrooms

Olives

Onions

Peppadew® Bell Peppers
Peppers Roasted
Pineapple

Pinenuts Roasted
Sesame Seeds
Spinach

Sundried Tomatoes
Tomato Base (Extra)

16
26
24
12
10
12
12
14
14
14
16
24
12
10
18
18
12
12
16
16
34
10
16
18
10



YOUR OWN
SWEET TREAT

milkshake or
dessert pizza

et
64%

Base, chocolate hazelnut spread
- add additional toppings at an extra cost - (C k
: upcakes
M | I kSha keS 48 Traditional 36

Bubblegum Lime Blue Velvet Rainbow
Chocolate Strawberry Carrot Red Velvet
Coffee Vanilla Chocolate Salted Caramel
- add additional toppings at an extra cost - Coffeeccino Vanilla
Oreo

o Choose your

L||_J favourite dessert VIP 42

wn toppings Ferrero Rocher

Lindt Chocolate
Vanilla Gluten-free

Dessert Toppings

Sweet treat options to top your dessert pizza or

milkshake 14
Astros Peppermint Aero

Bar One Smarties

Condensed Milk Whispers

Crunchie 100's & 1000's

Flake Extra Nutella 29
Jelly Tots

Kit Kat

Marshmallows
Oreo Biscuit
Peanut Butter

Local Cold Drinks

Coke 22 Sprite Zero 22
Coke Light 22 Stoney 22
I ce Crea m Coke Zero 22 Appletiser 24
Creme Soda 22 Red Grapetiser 24
100 ml Cups 38 Fanta Orange 22 Red Bull 34
Belgian Chocolate Strawberry Cheesecake Pepsi 22 Sparkling Water16330mi 301
Cookies & Cream Vanilla Sparberry 22 Still Water  16330mi 301L
Salted Caramel Sprite 22
460 ml Tubs 136 .
Belgian Chocolate Mango & Raspberry Imported Cold Drinks
Caramel Biscuit & Cream  Peanut Butter Crunch Cherry Coke 38 Peach Ice Tea 36
Cookies & Cream Salted Caramel Dr Pepper 38 Root Beer 38
Cookie Dough Chip Strawberry Cheesecake Lemon Ice Tea 36 San Pellegrino Rosso 38
Dulce De Leche Vanilla Lemon-soda 36 Vanilla Coke 38
Macadamia Nut Oran-soda 36




Hot Drinks

Americano  26Rreg. 36Grande
Caffe Latte 32Reg.426rande

Cappuccino 28reg. 38Grande
Chococcino 38
Cortado 26
Dirty Spicy Chai 42
Espresso 22

Flat White 28
Hot Chocolate 32

®
Macchiato 26
Red Cappuccino 34
Spicy Chai 34
Tea 24

White Hot Chocolate 32
Extra Shot Espresso 12
Babyccino 14
Almond Milk (Extra) 10

Smoothies

Choose from our 4 flavours 48

Nutty Butter
Almonds, peanut butter, banana
& almond milk

Bananas for Berries

Mixed berries banana, yoghurt,
honey & almond milk

Spice up your Life

Whey protein powder, banana,
almonds, cinnamon & honey
Go for Green

Spinach, celery, broccoli,
pineapple, mango, yoghurt &
honey

Add Vanilla Whey Protein Powder 25

Fruit Juices

Cranberry Apple ® Fruit Cocktail ® Mango ® Orange 36

Freezoccinos
Coffee ® Chocolate ® White Chocolate 48
White Wine

Fat Bastard Chardonnay

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir 750 ml

House White Wine

Klein Constantia Sauvignon Blanc
Life from Stone Sauvignon Blanc

Nederburg Stein
Simonsig Chenin Blanc

Sophie Te'Blanc Sauvignon Blanc

750 ml 290

350
750 ml 170
750 ml 380
750ml 340
250 ml 60
187 ml 70
750 ml 240

House Rosé
Sophie Le Rose

free N

750 ml
750 ml 240

f ¥ @Andiccio24

THIRST

QUENCHERS

Beers, Ciders & Premixes

Amstel 39 Brutal Fruit Ruby 39
Black Label 38 Hunters Dry 39
Castle 38 Ice Tropez 85
Castle Lite 38 Ice Tropez 0% 85
Corona 52 Savanna 39
Heineken 42 Savanna Light 39
Stella Artois 39 Belgravia Gin &

Windhoek Draught 39 Dry Lemon 39
Bemini Blush 39 Belgravia Gin & Tonic 39

Spirits & Mixers (subject to availability)

Amarula soml 80 Malfy Gin Rosa 50mi125
Chivas Regal som115  Vodka s0ml 50
Hennessy 50m130 Dry Lemon 200m| 20
Jagermeister 20ml 45 Lemonade 200m| 20
Jameson soml 70 Soda 200m| 20
Klipdrift Premium ~ soml 95 Tonic Water 200m| 20

Malfy Gin Original ~ s0mi125

House Red Wine 7s0ml 170
Lambrusco Imported Italian Sweet Sparkling Red Wine750 ml 320
Meerlust Rubicon 7s0ml 850
Nederburg Baronne 250 ml 65
Porcupine Ridge Merlot 750ml 240
Rupert & Rothschild Classique 7soml 430
Whole Berry Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml 440

Champagne

Moét & Chandon Impérial 750ml 1500
Moét & Chandon Nectar 750ml 1700
Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial 750ml 2400

Valdo Prosecco

Valdo Superiore 750ml 420
Valdo Quintini 200 ml 190

Al prices include vat. Prices subject to change without notice. Free delivery until
midnight and within a 5km driving radius from store. Minimum delivery order of
R75.00. Food prepared in a kitchen that contains nuts. Please see our website for
nutritional values and allergens. All prices are quoted in South African Rand. E &
EO. Alcohol not for sale to persons under the age of 18. *Alcohol is not sold at
certain Andiccio24 stores.




